SH-LP800S/SH-LP1000S Full Automatic Plastic Glass Round
Square Bottle Turntable Unscrambler Machine
This equipment is mainly used for front-step of bottle washing or filling machine, it is for storage,
turning and automatic bottle feeding. It is widely used in food, medicine, daily chemical, hardware,
plastic, cosmetics and other industries
Main Feature
▶It can be connected to the filling machine to save production labor.
▶Suitable for 40-100mm bottles, table diameter can be customized as production need.
▶It can group 60 bottles/min at max.
Parameter
• Turntable Diameter:   800mm/1000mm
• Suitable Bottle Diameter:   40-100mm
• Suitable Bottle height:   30-250mm
• Working Speed:   40-60 bottles/min (depends on bottle size)
• Power Supply:   220V/110V 50-60Hz 200W
• Package Size:   About 1150*1000*1320mm/About 1350*1315*1235mm
• Net Weight/Gross Weight:    About 82kg/About 135kg